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SCALE

GS

GS

GS

GS
GS

GS
GS

GS
GS
GS

GS
GS

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
G5
GS
GS

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
G5

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

GRADE

02

03

04

06
06

07
07

08
08
08

09
09

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

CLASS

109330

070201

012201

032101
102950

030001
052801

007901
012301
041800

002500
014401

000800
007500
023000
030101
052901
102600
106030
107080
109970

003601
003901
011300
030301
110320
110420

000801
014001
028701
032901
033801
037101
110430

FISCAL YEAR 2013 SALARY SCHEDULE

GENERAL SERVICES

JOB TITLE

CASHIER

GATE ATTENDANT

CUSTODIAN

PARK MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER

TRUCK DRIVER
OFFICE SPECIALIST

PARK MAINT.WORKER,INTERME
CUSTODIAN, LEAD
COMMUNITY SVC. AIDE

CUSTODIAN FOREMAN
VEHICLE TITLE CLERK

CASEWORKER

LAW LIB.ASSISTANT

ASSIT. JURY COORDINATOR
TRUCK DRIVER, INTERMEDIAT
OFFICE SPECIALIST, INTERM
MED.SEC./TRANSCRIPTIONIST
MAIL COPY ROOM OPERATOR
UTILITY PURCHASING CLERK
PURCHASING UTILITY CLERK

VEHICLE TITLE CLERK, INTE
COLLECTION SPECIALIST
COURT CLERK

HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
TDCJ COORD. CLERK
CT.COOD./DATA ENTRY

CASEWORKER, SENIOR
INVENT.CONTROL CLK.SENIOR
TRAFFIC OPERATIONS SPECIA
OFFICE SPECIALIST, SENIOR
PARK MAINT. WKR. SENIOR
LICENSE SPECIALIST
CTHSE.SECURITY QFFICER

DEPARTMENT

COUNTY COURTHOUSE

SPORTSPARK

COUNTY COURTHQUSE

ASCARATE PARK
COUNTY COURTHOUSE

ROAD & BRIDGE FABENS WAREHOUSE
SHERIFF-CID-CIVIL

ASCARATE PARK
COUNTY COURTHOUSE
GENERAL ASSISTANCE

COUNTY COURTHOUSE
CNTY TAX MOTOR VEHICLE DT

GENERAL ASSISTANCE

COUNTY LAW LIBRARY
COUNCIL OF JUDGES ADM.
ROAD & BRIDGE FAB CONSTRUC
DRO CHILD SUPPORT

MEDICAL EXAMINER
PURCHASING ADM
PURCHASING ADM
PURCHASING ADM

CNTY TAX MOTOR VEHICLE 2G
COUNTY CLERK COLLECTIONS

DIST CLERK FAMILY

ROAD & BRIDGE CANUTILLO WARE
SHERIFF-ANNEX/OPERATIONS
SHERIFF-DETENTION/IFU

PUBLIC DEFENDER
SHERIFF-ADMIN/BUDGET

ROAD & BRIDGE FABENS WAREHOUSE
COUNTY CLERK VITALS

ASCARATE PARK

CNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION
SHERIFF-PATROL/CTHSE SECURITY

GENERAL SERVICES
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SCALE GRADE

_,,,GS,

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

GS
GS

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
G5
GS
GS

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

GS
GS

13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

15
15

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

18
18

CLASS

030201
042401
045601
047701
110370
110380

014501
030401
031303
036501
051700
051701
075601
104060
108010
110270

110260
110300

002301
011600
024301
062601
071000
102811
102826
108000
110310

009801
013701
023800
030501
030701
034301
040601
043101
044000
050101
051901
110060

012000
017500

FISCAL YEAR 2013 SALARY SCHEDULE

GENERAL SERVICES

JOB TITLE

13— —005001 -POOL MAINTENANCE TECHNICI

TRUCK DRIVER, SENIOR
DRAFTING TECHNICIAN
ACCOUNT CLERK

VEHICLE TITLE CLERK, SENI
INDIGENCY SPECIALIST
ANIMAL CNTROL OFFICER

ASSISTANT OFFICE SUPERVIS
HEAVY EQUIP.OPER.,INTERME
ASSISTANT JURY PANEL COOR
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
LEGAL SECRETARY |

LEGAL SECRETARY

VEHICLE TITLE EXAMINER
HEALTH INSPECTOR

GA/VA SPECIALIST

FOOD SERVICE COCK

FOOD SERVICE BAKER
CIVILIAN EVIDENCE CLERK

ADMIN. ASST. INTERMEDIATE
CERTIFIED COURT REPORTER
NUTRITION CENTER COCRD.
VICTIM ADVOCATE

CASE MANAGER

JUVENILE CASE MANAGER
SR.VEHICLE TITLE EXAMINER
DRUG COURT ADMIN. ASST.
ELECTRONIC TECHNICIAN

COMPUTER OPERATIONS TECHN
EXPUNGEMENT SPECIALIST
INVESTIGATOR - {ME)

HEAVY EQUIP.OPER.,SENIOR
MECHANIC

VOTING EQUIPMENT SVC.TECH
INVENTORY BID TECHNICIAN
ACCOUNT CLERK, SENIOR
ASST.OFFICE MANAGER
WELDER

LEGAL SECRETARY INTERMEDI
INVENTORY DATA LIAISON

JURY COORDINATOR
JUV.CORRS.OFFICER JPD

DEPARTMENT

RURAL PARKS AND POOLS

ROAD & BRIDGE MONTANA WARE

COUNTY ELECTIONS
ASCARATE PARK

CNTY TAX MOTOR VEHICLE RF
SHERIFF-DETENTION/ADMIN

SHERIFF-SUP SER/ANIMAL CONTROL

DiST CLERK CRIMINAL 1

ROAD & BRIDGE CANUTILLO WARE

COUNCIL OF JUDGES ADM.
65TH DISTRICT COURT

DIST ATTY TASK FORCE

DIST ATTY TASK FORCE

CNTY TAX ENFORCEMENT

ON SITE SEWAGE

GENERAL ASSISTANCE
SHERIFF-ANNEX/FQOD SERVICE

SHERIFF-DETENTION/FOQOD SERVICE

SHERIFF-CID-CREFS

HUMAN RESOURCES EMPLOYMENT

171ST DISTRICT COURT
NUTRITION AAA PROGRAM
DIST ATTY VICTIM SERVICES
NUTRITION AAA PROGRAM
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE #5
CNTY TAX ENFORCEMENT
COUNTY CRIMINAL COURT 2

SHERIFF-DETENTION/MAINTENANCE

iTD NET/ADM LAN WAN OPERATIONS

DIST CLERK EXPUNCTIONS
MEDICAL EXAMINER
ROAD & BRIDGE FAB CONSTRUC

SHERIFF-SUP SER/MOTOR VEHICLE

COUNTY ELECTIONS
PURCHASING ADM

DIST ATTY ADM

CNTY TAX MOTOR VEHICLE RF
ROAD & BRIDGE FAB CONSTRUC
COATTY CRIMINAL UNIT
PURCHASING ADM

DIST CLERK MGMT
JUV PROB CHALLENGE

GENERAL SERVICES

Page 2 of 4



SCALE
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

GS
GS

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

GS
GS
GS
GS

GRADE
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

19
19

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

21
21
21
21
21

22
22
22
22
22

23
23
23
23
23

24
24
24
24

CLASS
023601
025801
060301
065501
068104
074301
079800
100200
101000
104070
109050
109560
109990
110040

030801
102809

004500
009602
027400
059101
073401
110340
110380

-102980

106010
106080
109120
110280

015503
019301
032800
032805
110050

039301
073701
106090
108090
110360

005201
017403
064900
068103

FISCAL YEAR 2013 SALARY SCHEDULE

GENERAL SERVICES

JOB TITLE
MAINTENANCE MECHANIC
OFFICE SUPERVISOR
GIS SPECIALIST
MORGUE SUPERVISOR
MAINTENANCE MECHANIC, SEN
ZONING / COMPLIANCE INSPE
RD.CONSTRUCTION INSPECTOR
PROJECT COORDINATOR
ASST. PROGRAM COORD.
HEALTH INSPECTOR SPRVR.
EXECUTIVE ADM, ASSSISTANT
CARE MANAGER-GRANT FUNDED
PURCHASING FOREMAN
INVENTORY ANALYST

MECHANIC, SENIOR
TELECOMM. TECH APPRENTICE

BUYER

ADMIN, ASSISTANT, SENIOR
SUPERVISOR

LEGAL SECRETARY, SENIOR
LAW LIBRARY TECHNICIAN
LATENT PRINT EXAMINER
CIVILIAN COMM. SPECIALIST

BUDGET SPECIALIST

HR GENERALIST,INTERMEDIAT
TREASURY SPECIALIST
RELIGIOUS MINISTRIES CRD
FOOD SERVICE LEADER

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY

GOLF PRO SHOP SUPERVISOR
OFFICE MANAGER

JURY HALL OFFICE MANAGER
FORMAL BID BUYER

ADM.ASST./SR.WEBSITE WRIT
DEPUTY CONSTABLE

PAYROLL SPECIALIST
ADM.ASST,SR.,COJ ADMIN.SU
CRIME VICTIMS SPEC.(SO)

BUYER SUPERVISOR

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT
AD.ASST./COMM'S CT.RECORD
MAINTENANCE MECHANIC, SEN

DEPARTMENT
SHERIFF-DETENTION/MAINTENANCE
DIST CLERK CIVIL
COUNTY ELECTIONS
MEDICAL EXAMINER
ASCARATE PARK
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
DIST CLERK MGMT
DIST ATTY VICTIM SERVICES
ON SITE SEWAGE
SHERIFF-ADMINISTRATION
BORDER CHILDREN'S MENTAL HEALT
PURCHASING ADM
PURCHASING ADM

ROAD & BRIDGE FAB EQUIPMENT
ITD COMMUNICATIONS

PURCHASING ADM

COUNTY ELECTIONS

DIST CLERK CIVIL

65TH DISTRICT COURT

COUNTY LAW LIBRARY
SHERIFF-CID-CREFS

SHERIFF-SUP SER/COMM SHFT LD3

COAUD BUDGET '
HUMAN RESOURCES ADM

COALD TREASURY
SHERIFF-DETENTION/ADMIN
SHERIFF-ANNEX/FOOD SERVICE

DIST CLERK MGMT

ASCARATE GOLF COURSE
CNTY TAX MOTOR VEHICLE RF
COUNCIL OF JUDGES ADM.,
PURCHASING ADM

COAUD AUDITOR
CONSTABLE PRECINCT 7
SHERIFF-ADM/PAYROLL
COUNCIL OF JUDGES ADM,
SHERIFF-CID-CRIME VICTIMS

PURCHASING ADM
DIST ATTY ADM
COUNTY CLERK ADM
COUNTY COURTHOUSE

GENERAL SERVICES

Page 3 of 4



SCALE GRADE
GS 24
GS 24
GS 24
GS 25
GS 25
GS 25
GS 25
GS 25
GS 25
GS 25
GS 26
GS 26
GS 27
GS 27
GS 27
GS 27
GS 27
GS 28
GS 28
GS 28
GS 28
GS 28
GS 28
GS 28
GS 28
GS 29
GS 29
GS 30
GS 31
(C1) SF
IN SF

FISCAL YEAR 2013 SALARY SCHEDULE

GENERAL SERVICES

CLASS JOB TITLE
102400 FORENSIC PHOTOGRAPHER-ME
105000 -EXECUTIVE SECRETARY e
116250 ELECTRONIC SYS.SPEC.LEAD

ASST. COUNTY COURT ADMIN.
MAINTENANCE FOREMAN

SR. CONS. INSPECTOR

GIS SPECIALIST(GEN. ADM.)
GROUNDSKEEPING MANAGER
CRIME SCENE INVESTIGATOR
CIVLN.COMM.SPEC/SHIFT SPV

002200
025300
071700
102930
105030
110350
110410

HOUSING COORDINATOR(CD)
ENGINEERING ASSOC. TECH.

029300
106060

GRAND JURY BAILIFF

BAILIFF

BAILIFF/PANEL COORDINATOR
BAILIFF/JURY DUTY
INVESTIGATOR

022000
040500
076401
102700
105050

COURT COORDINATOR
TELECOMMUNICATIONS TECHNI
MECHANIC FOREMAN
COMM.CT.ADM.ASST.SENIOR
LEAD PLANNER

ELECTIONS TRAINING COORD.
VOTER REGISTRATION MGR.
HUMAN RESOURCES SPVR.

023700
045301
066203
079501
106070
107030
109250
109290

WATER SYSTEM OPERATOR
CRIME SCENE UNIT SUPERVIS

100400
110440
023301 FACILITY MAINTENANCE SUPE

019800 TEAM LEADER CHALLENGE

109610 INTERN

109610 INTERN

GENERAL SERVICES

“PUBLIC DEFENOER o

DEPARTMENT
MEDICAL EXAMINER

SHERIFF-ANNEX/MAINTENANCE

COUNTY COURT AT LAW ADMIN
ROAD & BRIDGE CANUTILLO WARE
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
ASCARATE PARK
SHERIFF-CID-CREFS

SHERIFF-SUP SER/COMM SHFT LD3

FAMILY & COMMUNITY SERVICES
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

120TH DISTRICT COURT
COUNCIL OF JUDGES ADM.
COUNCIL OF JUDGES ADM.
COUNCIL OF JUDGES ADM.
DIST ATTY INVESTIGATIONS

COUNTY CRIMINAL COURT 3

ITD COMMUNICATIONS

ROAD & BRIDGE FAB EQUIPMENT
COMMISSIONER PRECINCT #2
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
COUNTY ELECTIONS

COUNTY ELECTIONS

HUMAN RESOURCES EMPLOYMENT

ROAD & BRIDGE MONTANA WARE
SHERIFF-CID-CREFS

COUNTY COURTHOUSE

JUV PROB CHALLENGE

HUMAN RESOURCES ADM

COUNTY JUDGE

Page 4 of 4
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FISCAL YEAR 2013 SALARY SCHEDULE
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

JOB TITLE

PROBATION OFFICER
COMPUTER SYSTEMS SPECIALI

PARA-LEGAL

ASSISTANT PROGRAM MGR/VIC
PARKING GARAGE MANAGER
TEEN COURT PROG.ADMINISTR

ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN
ADMINIS.COORDINATOR

ASST.LIBRARY MANAGER
ASSISTANT PROGRAM MANAGER
SENIOR PROBATION OFFICER

ACCOUNTANT

INTERNAL AUDITOR

NETWORK & SYS. SPECIALIST
COURT VISITOR COCRDINATOR
SOCIAL WORKER[BACHELORS)
ACCOUNTANT

CARE MGR/SOCIAL WORKER-GF

COMP.SYSTEM SUPRT.ANALYST
HELP DESK SUPPORT TECHNIC
FGRENSIC ACCOUNTANT
COMPUTER SYSTEMS SPECIALI
PUBLIC INFORM. OFFICER
SOFTWARE SPECIALIST

IT TRAINER

PROBATE ASSISTANT |
LEAGUE COORDINATOR
SPECIAL EVENTS COORD.

COLLECTION MGR.(CO.CLK.)
INTERPRETER

BOND FR.COORD/ADMININSTRA
PROBAT CT.INVESTIGATOR
CHIEF INVESTIGATOR

MOTOR VEH.REG.&TLE.DIR.

DEPARTMENT

DRO FOC
DIST ATTY ADM

COATTY CRIMINAL UNIT
DIST ATTY VICTIM SERVICES
COUNTY COURTHOUSE
COATTY JUV UNIT

NUTRITION AAA PROGRAM
FAMILY & COMMUNITY SERVICES

COUNTY LAW LIBRARY
NUTRITION AAA PROGRAM
DRO FOC

COAUD GRANTS

COAUD INTERNAL AUDIT

ITD PC HELP

COUNTY PROBATE COURT 2

DRO FAMILY COURT SERVICES
COUNTY CLERK ADM

BORDER CHILDREN'S MENTAL HEALT

ITD PC HELP

ITD PC HELP

DIST ATTY WHITE COLLAR

DIST CLERK MGMT

SHERIFF-ADM PUBLIC AFFAIRS
ITD NT VB HP JIMS TRNG FIN WEB
ITD NT VB HP JIMS TRNG FIN WEB

COUNTY PROBATE COURT 2
SPORTSPARK
SPORTSPARK

COUNTY CLERK COLLECTIONS
COUNCIL Of IUDGES ADM.

COATTY CRIMINAL UNIT
COUNTY PROBATE COURT 2
MEDICAL EXAMINER

CNTY TAX MOTOR VEHICLE DT

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Page 1 of 4



SCALE
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PM
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GRADE
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09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
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10
10
10
10
10
10
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13

FISCAL YEAR 2013 SALARY SCHEDULE
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

JOB TITLE
ACCOUNTING MANAGER
PROGRAM MANAGER
RECORDS MGMT.ADMINSTRATOR
LAN SUPPORT SPECIALIST
WORKERS COMPENSATION SPEC
LAW LIBRARY MANAGER
HUMAN SVCS. TRANSP. COORD
WEB DESIGNER/DEVELOPER
MAINT/WATER OPERA FOREMAN
ADA COORDINATOR
COMPUTER SUPPORT SPEC.
FOOD SERVICE MANAGER
CRIME VICTIMS LIAISON

PROGRAM COORD.

GOLF COURSE SUPRINTENDNT.
NETWORK SYS. SPEC. SENIOR
HELP DESK SUPERVISOR

"GOLF PROFESSIONAL

CIV. COM. SPEC. MANAGER
SOFTWARE SPECIALIST,SR.

CASE ADMINISTRATOR
ACCOUNTANT, SENIOR
COMPUTER OPER. TECHN,LEAD
ROAD SUPERINTENDENT
ELECTIONS COORDINATOR
DEPUTY CHIEF INVESTIGATOR
CONSTRUCTION PRQJECT MGR.
HEAL PLANNING COORDINATOR
INTERNAL AUDITOR, SENIOR

SOCIAL WORKER(MASTERS)
MITIGATION SPECIALIST

MENTAL HEALTH CONSULTANT
COUNSELOR/LMSW SOC.WORKER
ADULT SERVICES MANAGER
YOUTH SERV{CES MANAGER

WEBMASTER

ACCOUNTANT, SENIOR (CPA}
PUBLIC AFFAIRS OFFICER
PROJECT ADMINISTRATOR

DEPARTMENT

_ DIST CLERK ACCT DIV

DIST ATTY VICTIM SERVICES
COUNTY CLERK REC MGMT

iTD NET/ADM LAN WAN OPERATIONS
HUMAN RESOURCES RISK MGT
COUNTY LAW LIBRARY

FAMILY & COMMUNITY SERVICES
ITD NT VB HP JIMS TRNG FIN WEB
ROAD & BRIDGE MONTANA WARE
HUMAN RESOURCES ADM
SHERIFF-DETENTION/OPERATIONS
SHERIFF-DETENTION/FOOQOD SERVICE
SHERIFF-CID-CRIME VICTIMS

FAMILY & COMMUNITY SERVICES
ASCARATE GOLF COURSE

ITD PC HELP

ITD PC HELP

ASCARATE GOLF COURSE
SHERIFF-SUP SER/COMMUNICATIONS
ITD NT VB HP JIMS TRNG FIN WEB

PUBLIC DEFENDER

COAUD GRANTS

ITD NET/ADM LAN WAN OPERATIONS
ROAD & BRIDGE FAB CONSTRUC
COUNTY ELECTIONS

DIST ATTY INVESTIGATIONS

GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
AGRICULTURAL CO-OP EXTENSION
COAUD INTERNAL AUDIT

DRO FAMILY COURT SERVICES
PUBLIC DEFENDER

BORDER CHILDREN'S MENTAL HEALT
BORDER CHILDREN'S MENTAL HEALT
BORDER CHILDREN'S MENTAL HEALT
BORDER CHILDREN'S MENTAL HEALT

ITD NT VB HP JIMS TRNG FIN WEB
COAUD ACCTS PAYABLE
COATTYADM

DIST ATTY ADM

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
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13
13
13
13
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14
14
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15
15
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15

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

FISCAL YEAR 2013 SALARY SCHEDULE
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

JOB TITLE
COMPLIANCE OFFICER
CHIEF INVESTIGATOR
INFRASTRUCTURE PROG.COORD
GRANT ADMINISTRATOR
GIS MANAGER :
VETERANS PROGRAM DIRECTOR

PROBATE ADMINSTROR./AUDTR
VIT ENFORCEMENT DIRECTOR
NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR
LAN SUPPORT SPEC.,SEN!!OR

OFFICE ADMIN./SUPPORT MGR
CLIENT/SERVER PROGRAMMER
TELECOMMUNICATIONS MANAGE
CIVIL ENGINEER

PUBLIC POLICY DIRECTOR

CHILD SUPPORT MANAGER

INTERNAL AUDITING SUPRV,
GRANT ACCOUNTING SUPERVIS
BUDGET SUPERVISOR
CERTIFIED COURT REPORTER
CASH/MNGMT.DEBT SRVS.SPVR
PAYROLL SUPERVISOR
ACCOUNTING SUPERVISOR
FLOATING COURT REPORTER
TREASURY SUPERVISOR

GA/VA PROGRAM MANAGER

CONTRACT ADMINIS. MANAGER -

WTCSC ACCTING SUPERVISOR
B.I.T. MANAGER

ASSISTANT COUNTY PURCHASI
CHIEF DEPUTY |
ASST. ELECTION ADMIN. |
MAINFRAME PROGRAMMER
CHIEF FAMILY CRT.SRVCS.
HR MANAGER

FACILITIES SUPERINTENDENT
FACILITIES MANAGER

PARKS MANAGER

IT PROJECT MANAGER, INT

DEPARTMENT
384TH DISTICT COURT
PUBLIC DEFENDER
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
SHERIFF-ADMIN/GRANT
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
346TH DISTRICT COURT

COUNTY PROBATE COURT
CNTY TAX ENFORCEMENT

iTD NET/ADM LAN WAN OPERATIONS

ITD PC HELP

BORDER CHILDREN'S MENTAL HEALT

ITD NT VB HP JIMS TRNG FIN WEB
ITD COMMUNICATIONS
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
COUNTY JUDGE

DRO CHILD SUPPORT

COAUD INTERNAL AUDIT
COAUD GRANTS

COAUD BUDGET

ASSOCIATE FAMILY COURT 2
COAUD CASH MANAGEMENT
COAUD PAYROLL

COAUD ACCTS PAYABLE
CRIMINAL DISTRICT COURT #1
COAUD TREASURY

GENERAL ASSISTANCE
COAUD AUDITOR

COAUD COMM SUPERVISION
SHERIFF-DETENTION/BITS

PURCHASING ADM

CNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION
COUNTY ELECTIONS

ITD NT VB HP JIMS TRNG FIN WEB
DRO FAMILY CQURT SERVICES
HUMAN RESOURCES ADM
COUNTY COURTHOUSE

COUNTY COURTHOUSE
ASCARATE PARK

ITDNTVB HP JIMS TRNG FIN WEB

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
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18
18
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20
20
20
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22
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23
23

24
25
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26
26
26

30

32

18

FISCAL YEAR 2013 SALARY SCHEDULE

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
JOB TITLE DEPARTMENT
CONTRACT MANAGER FAMILY & COMMUNITY SERVICES
NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR, SE ITD NET/ADM LAN WAN OPERATIONS
PERSONNEL MANAGER HUMAN RESOURCES EMPLOYMENT
BUDGET OPERATIONS MANAGER SHERIFF-ADMIN/BUDGET

APP.5YS. ANLYST. SENIOR
NETWORK SERVER & SYS. SPV
SR. TELECOMM/PROIECT MGR.
IT PROJECT MANAGER,SENIOR
CLIENT/SERVER PROG.SENIOR

MAINFRAME PROGRAM.,SENIOR
HUMAN RESOURCES ASST. DIR

CIVIL ENGINEER, SENIOR
BUS.APPLICAT.PROJECT SPVR

ROAD & BRIDGE MANAGER
INTERNET/INTRANET APL.MGR
BUDGET & FINANCIAL MGR.
FINANCIAL OPERATIONS MANA
NETWORK PLANNING MANAGER
ASST. PUBLIC WORKS DiR.

DIR.INFO. TECHNOLOGY

EXECUTIVE ADM. OFFICER

ITD NT VB HP JIMS TRNG FIN WEB
ITD NET/ADM LAN WAN OPERATIONS
ITD COMMUNICATIONS

iTD NT VB HP JIMS TRNG FIN WEB
ITD NT VB HP IIMS TRNG FIN WEB

ITD NT VB HP JIMS TRNG FIN WEB
HUMAN RESOURCES ADM

GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
ITD NT VB HP JIMS TRNG FIN WEB

GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

ITD NT VB HP JIMS TRNG FIN WEB
COAUD AUDITOR

COAUD AUDITOR

ITD NET/ADM LAN WAN OPERATIONS
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

ITD PC HELP

SHERIFF-ADMINISTRATION2Z

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
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FISCAL YEAR 2013 SALARY SCHEDULE
EXECUTIVE SERVICES

JOB TITLE
COUNTY CRT. ADMINIST.RAVTOEV
ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATOR
COUNTY PURCH. AGENT

DIR.-FAMILY&COMM.SERVICES
MHSS DIRECTOR

EX.DIR.-COUN.OF JUDGES

EX. DIRECTOR-D.R.O.

JUV. COURT REFEREE
ASSOCIATE JUDGE
ASSOC.JDG./CRIM,MAGISTATE

PROBATE MASTER

HR DIRECTOR
PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR

COUNTY AUDITOR

CHIEF MEDICAL EXAMINER

DEPARMENT

COUNTY COURT AT LAW ADMIN
COUNTY ELECTIONS
PURCHASING ADM

FAMILY & COMMUNITY SERVICES
BORDER CHILDREN'S MENTAL HEALT

COUNCIL OF JUDGES ADM.
DRO ADMINISTRATION

65TH DISTRICT COURT
ASSOCIATE FAMILY COURT 2
CRIMINAL LAW MAGISTRATE
COUNTY PROBATE COURT

HUMAN RESOURCES ADM
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

COAUD AUDITOR

MEDICAL EXAMINER

EXECUTIVE SERVICES
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FISCAL YEAR 2013 SALARY SCHEDULE

ATTORNEY SERVICES

JOB TITLE DEPARMENT

TRIAL ATTORNEY

SPECIAL PROSECUTQR (TF)

SR. TRIAL ATTORNEY

CHIEF PROS.- TASK FORCE

TRIAL TEAM CHIEF

DIVISION/UNIT CHIEF

CHIEF LEGAL OFFICER

1ST. ASSISTANT

PUBLIC DEFENDER

DIST ATTY CCR1-CCR6

SHERIFF-SPEC OP/PROSECUTORS
COATTY CRIMINAL UNIT

SHERIFF-SPEC OP/PROSECUTORS
DIST ATTY SPECIAL CRIMES

DIST ATTY TRIAL TEAMS

COATTY RETGH
PUBLIC DEFENDER

PUBLIC DEFENDER

ATTORNEY SERVICES

Pagelofl
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INDEX
_ JPDCOMMBASED
JUVCHALL
JUVDETEN
JUVPROB

JUVENILE PROBATION DEPARTMENT

FY13 PROPOSED ADOPTED FY1l2
COUNTS COUNT DIFF

FR PR TOTAL TOTAL

6 0 16 60
48 2 50 57 (7
42 7 49 57 (8)
65 0 65 78 (13)
171 9 180 208 (28)
SUMMARY

Staffing Count Reconciliation



JPDCOMMBASED
PROPGSED
FISCAL YEAR 2012 FISCAL YEAR 2013
POSITION TITLE POSITION TITLE

CASE MANAGER (JPD)
COMM.SERV TECH. (JPD)
COUNSELOR (JP)
DIVERSIONARY PROG. COORD.
PROBATION OFFICER
SECRETARY JPD

SENIOR COUNSELOR(JPD)
SR.PROB.OFF.FIELD/COURT
SR.PROB.OFFICER INTAKE
TEAM LEADER-COMM ENGAG.
TITLE IV CSEMGR.ASST.

TOTAL

=

NP R R RPN RWN

CASE MANAGER (JPD)
COMM.SERV.TECH. (JPD)
COUNSELOR {JP)
DIVERSIONARY PROG. COORD.
PROBATION QFFICER
SECRETARY JPD
SENIOR COUNSELOR(PD)
SR.PROB.OFF.FIELD/COURT
SR.PROB.OFFICER INTAKE
TEAM LEADER-COMM.ENGAG.
TITLE IV CSE.MGR.ASST.
TOTAL

NO CHANGES FOR JPDCOMMBASED

JPDCOMMBASED

Staffing Count Reconciliation

[

N R R RN R WR

Page 1 of 1



JUVCHALL

PROPOSED
FISCAL YEAR 2012 FISCAL YEAR 2013
POSITION TITLE COUNT POSITION TITLE COUNT

CLINICAL UNIT SUPERVISOR 1 - |DIR.OF CHALLENGE 1 -
COUNSELOR (JP) 2 |/UV.CORRS.OFFICER JPD 38
DIR.OF CHALLENGE 1 |PROB. OFFICER CHALLENGE 2
JUV.CORRS.OFFICER JPD 42 |SECRETARY CHALLENGE 1
PROB. OFFICER CHALLENGE 2 |SRCORRECTIONS OFFICER JP 1
SECRETARY CHALLENGE 1 |TEAM LEADER CHALLENGE 5
SR.CORRECTIONS OFFICER JP 1 |JUV.CORRS.OFFICER JPD (PR) 2
TEAM LEADER CHALLENGE 5
JUV.CORRS.OFFICER JPD (PR} 2

TOTAL 57 TOTAL 50
CHANGES:
CLINICAL UNIT SUPERVISOR (1)  DELETE - FROZEN POSITION
COUNSELOR (JP) (2)  DELETE - FROZEN POSITION
JUV.CORRS.OFFICER JPD (2)  DELETE - FROZEN POSITION
JUV CORRS.OFFICER JPD {2) _ FY13 DEPT REQUEST

TOTAL CHANGES: (7)

JUVCHALL

Staffing Count Reconciliation

Page 1 of 1



JUVDETEN
PROPOSED
FISCAL YEAR 2012 FISCAL YEAR 2013
POSITION TITLE COUNT POSITION TITLE COUNT

DETENTION ADMIN ASSIST.JP 1 DETENTION ADMIN, ASSIST.JP 1
DIR DET&SUPPORT SVC (JP) 1 DIR DET&SUPPORT SVC (JP) 1
JUV.DET. OFFICER 36 JUV.DET. OFFICER 32
JUV.DET.TEAM LDR. 6 JUV.DET.TEAM LDR. 6
MAINT.TECH. JPD 1 SR.JUV. DETENTION OFF. 1
SECRETARY JPD 1 TRAINING/RESEARCH COORD. 1
SR, JUV. DETENTION OFF, 1 JUV.DET. OFFICER (PR) 7
TRAINING/RESEARCH COORD. 1
JUV.DET. OFFICER (PR) g

TOTAL 57 TOTAL 49
CHANGES:
MAINT.TECH. JPD (L) DELETE - FROZEN POSITION
SECRETARY JPD (1 DELETE - FROZEN POSITION
JUV.DET. OFFICER @ DELETE - FROZEN POSITION
JUV.DET. OFFICER (PR} {2) DELETE - FROZEN POSITION

TOTAL CHANGES: (8)

JUVDETEN
Staffing Count Reconciliation

Page 1 of 1



JUVDETEN

PROPOSED
FISCAL YEAR 2012 FISCAL YEAR 2013
POSITION TITLE COUNT POSITION TITLE COUNT
ACCTING.CLERK I (JP) 4 ACCTING.CLERK I (JP) 4

ADMIN. ASSISTANT{JP) .

. BLDG. ENGINEER {JP)

CHIEF JUV, PROBATION OFF.
CONTRACT COORDINATOR
COOK1JPD

COOK I J.P.

COOK I J.P.

COURT INTERPRETER
CUSTODIAN

DATA ENTRY CLKJPD

DEPUTY CHIEF OF JUV.SVCS,
DEPUTY CHIEF/FINAN.8LOPERA
DIR. OF INFO. TECH. & REC
DIR.OF INTAKE/CT.SERVICES
DIRECTOR OF SPECIAL PROGR
DRUG/MODEL COURT COORD.
FIELD COMPL. OFFICER
FINANCIAL SVCS. MANAGER
GENERAL COUNSEL EXECASST
INTAKE SPECIALIST

J.JAE.P. ADMINISTRATOR
MAINT. ASSISTANT
MAINT.TECH. JPD

PROB. OFFICER AFTERCARE
PROB. OFFICER SHOCAP
PROBATION OFFICER
PROBATION OFFICER TECH.
RECEPTIONIST

SECRETARY JPD

SENIOR PROG./ANALYST
SR.FROB.OFF.FIELD/COURT
SR.PROB.OFFICER INTAKE

SVC. COORD.DRUG CT.-GFUND
TITLE IV CASE MANAGER
TRAINING/CCMPLIANCE OFFIC
SECURITY SUPERVISOR (PR}

TOTAL

L R N I R e R O A T T T o i o P I i i N L

10 RECEPTIONIST

1 SECRETARYJPD

1 SENIOR PROG./ANALYST

12 SRPROB.OFF.FIELD/COURT

1 SRPROB.OFFICER INTAKE

2 SVC.COORD.DRUG CT.-GFUND

1 TRAINING/COMPLIANCE OFFIC

1

1

1

1

78 TOTAL
JUVPROB

ADMIN. ASSISTANT{JP)

BLDG. ENGINEER (JP)

CHIEF JUV. PROBATION OFF.
CONTRACT COORDINATOR
COOKI1JPD

COOK I J.P.

COOK Il J.P.

COURT INTERPRETER
CUSTODIAN

DATA ENTRY CLK.JPD

DEPUTY CHIEF OF JUV.SVCS.
DEPUTY CHIEF/FINAN.&CPERA
DIR. OF INFO. TECH. & REC
DIR.OF INTAKE/CT.SERVICES
DIRECTOR OF SPECIAL PROGR
DRUG/MODEL COURT COCRD.
FIELD COMPL. OFFICER
FINANCIAL SVCS. MANAGER
GENERAL COUNSEL EXEC.ASST
INTAKE SPECIALIST

JJ.AEP. ADMINISTRATOR
MAINT. ASSISTANT
MAINT.TECH. JPD

PROBATION OFFICER
PROBATION OFFICER TECH.

Staffing Count Reconciliation

H R R NRPE ®OR P O WRRRPR B WRR P BB BHBRBWWRRRRORS = B3 N

65

Page 1 of 2



JUVDETEN
CHANGES: ‘
ADMIN. ASSISTANT(IP} 1 FY13 DEPT REQUEST
COOK1JPD (1) DELETE - FROZEN POSITION
FIELD COMPL. OFFICER (3} DELETE - FROZEN POSITION
PROB. OFFICER AFTERCARE (1) DELETE - FROZEN POSITION
PROB. OFFICER SHOCAP (2) DELETE - FROZEN POSITION
PROBATION OFFICER 0 DELETE - FROZEN POSITION
SECRETARY JPD 4) DELETE - FROZEN PQSITION
TITLE IV CASE MANAGER 18] DELETE - FROZEN POSITION

SECURITY SUPERVISOR (PR} 1)
TOTAL CHANGES: (13)

DELETE - FROZEN POSITION

JUVFROB
Staffing Count Reconciliation

Fage 2 of 2



COUNTY OF EL PASO POSITIONS - JOB CODE LISTING ALPHABETICAL
FISCAL YEAR 2013

JOB CODE JOB TITLE SCALE GRADE FLSA
009701  ACCOUNTANT PM 05 E
102806 ACCOUNTANT , PM 05 E
100101  ACCOUNTANT (CPA) PM 07 E
035001 ACCOUNTANT, SENIOR PM 11 E
035901 ACCOUNTANT, SENIOR (CPA) PM 13 E
045601 ACCOUNT CLERK GS 13 N
043101  ACCOUNT CLERK, SENIOR GS 17 N
046200 ACCOUNTING MANAGER PM 09 E
033401 ACCOUNTING SUPERVISOR PM 16 E
008601 ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN PM 03 N
109820 ADA COORDINATOR PM 09 N
108020 ADMINISTRATIVE COORDINATOR PM 03 N
064900  AD.ASST./COMM'S.CT.RECORD GS 24 N
036501  ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT GS 14 N
002301  ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT, INTERMEDIATE GS 16 N
009602 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT, SENIOR GS 20 N
108090  ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT, SENIOR,COJJADM. SUPPO.  GS 23 N
039301  ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT, SR/WEBSITE WRITER GS 23 N
110190  ADULT SERVICES MANAGER PM 12 E
069501  APPLICATION SYSTEMS ANALYST, SENIOR PM 19 E
021100 AQUATICS MANAGER GS 13 N
110580  ASSISTANT CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR PM 06 E
002701  ASSISTANT COUNTY PURCHASING AGENT PM 17 E
031303  ASSISTANT JURY PANEL COORDINATOR GS 14 N
014901  ASSISTANT OFFICE SUPERVISOR GS 14 N
101000  ASSISTANT PROGRAM COORDINATOR GS 18 N
072301  ASSISTANT PROGRAM MANAGER PM 04 N
068501  ASSISTANT PROGRAM MGR/VICTIM SVCS PM 02 E
023000  ASST.JURY COORDINATOR GS 10 N
002200  ASST. COUNTY COURT ADMIN. GS 25 N
016700  ASST. ELECTION ADMIN. PM 17 E
053100 ASST. LIBRARY MANAGER PM 04 E
002800  ASST.BRIDGE ADMINISTRATOR PM 26 E
033000 ASST.COUN.OF JUDGES ADM GS 10 N
044000 ASST.OFFICE MANAGER GS 17 N
101000  ASST. PROGRAM COORD. GS 18 N
110010  ASSISTANT PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR PM 26 E
040500  BAILIFF GS 27 N
102700 BAILIFF/JURY DUTY GS 27 N
076401  BAILIFF/PANEL COORDINATOR GS 27 N

EL PASO COUNTY POSITIONS

Page 10of 8



COUNTY OF EL PASO POSITIONS - JOB CODE LISTING ALPHABETICAL
FISCAL YEAR 2013 '

JOB CODE ‘ JOB TITLE - SCALE GRADE FLSA
109680 BCMHC DIRECTOR . PM 20 E
109910  BIELING OFFICE MANAGER - -~ - - " PM N
003800 BOND FOR, COORD/ADMINISTRATOR PM 09 E
000100 BUDGET & FINANCIAL MGR. PM 26 E
102980 BUDGET SPECIALIST GS 21 N
006900 BUDGET SUPERVISOR PM 16 E
108080 BUSINESS APPLICATIONS PROJECT ADMIN. PM 16 E
109390  BUSINESS APPLICATIONS PROJECT SUPERVISOR PM 23 E
004500 BUYER GS 20 N
005201 BUYER SUPERVISOR GS 24 N
109560 CARE MANAGER - GRANT FUNDED GS 18 N
109570 CARE MANAGER, SENIOR - GRANT FUNDED PM 05 E
109940 CARE MANAGER/SOCIAL WORKER-BACHELORS-GF PM 05 N
002100 CASE ADMINISTRATOR PM 11 E
071000 CASE MANAGER GS 16 N
000800 CASEWORKER GS 10 N
000801 CASEWORKER, SENIOR GS 12 N
109330  CASHIER GS 02 N
021200 CASH/MNGMT.DEBT SRVS.SPVR PM 16 E
019200 CEA 4-H PROG. COORD. 90 E
005500 CEA-AGRICULTURE AGT 90 E
011600 CERTIFIED COURT REPORTER PM 16 N
109730  CHIEF ADMINISTRATOR EX 28 E
006100 CHIEF DEPUTY PM 17 E
057900 CHIEF FAMILY CRT.SRVCS. PM 17 E
031700  CHIEF INVESTIGATOR PM 09 E
105060 CHIEF INVESTIGATOR PM 13 E
110560 CHILD SUPPPORT MANAGER PM 15 E
079901  CIVIL ENGINEER PM 15 E
047101 CIVIL ENGINEER, SENIOR - PM 23 E
069001 CLIENT/SERVER PROGRAMMER PM 15 E
069801 CLIENT/SERVER PROGRAMMER, SENIOR PM 21 E
013900 COLLECTION MGR.(CO.CLK.) PM 08 E
003901 COLLECTION SPECIALIST GS 11 N
027100 COLLECTIONS ANALYST GS 15 N
108070 COLLECTIONS SUPERVISOR PM 08 E
079501 COMMISSIONERS COURT ADMIN. ASSISTANT, SENIOR GS 28 N
041800 COMMUNITY SVC. AIDE GS 08 N
102890 COMPLIANCE OFFICER PM 13 N
008800 COMP.SYSTEM SUPRT.ANALYST PM 06 E
EL PASO COUNTY POSITIONS

Page 2 of 8




COUNTY OF EL PASO POSITIONS - JOB CODE LISTING ALPHABETICAL
FISCAL YEAR 2013

JOB CODE ‘ JOB TITLE SCALE GRADE FLSA
009801 COMPUTER OPERATIONS TECHNICIAN GS 17 N
037901 COMPUTER OPERATIONS TECHNICIAN, LEAD PM 11 N
104090 COMPUTER SYSTEMS SPECIALIST PM 06 N
100501 COMPUTER SYSTEMS SPECIALIST PM 01 N
109580 COUNTY CONTRACT MANAGER/ADMINISTRATOR PM 18 E
066300 CONSTRUCTION FOREMAN GS 28 N
109190 CONSTRUCTION PROJECT MANAGER PM 11 E
004100 CONTRACT MANAGER PM 18 E
109410 COUNSELOR - GRANT FUNDED PM 08 E
109950 COUNSELOR/LMSW SOCIAL WORKER-GF PM 12 E
011300 COURT CLERK GS 11 N
023700 COURT COORDINATOR GS 28 N
045800 COURT VISITOR COORDINATOR PM 05 E
012201 CUSTODIAN GS 04 N
002500 CUSTODIAN FOREMAN GS 09 N
012301 CUSTODIAN, LEAD GS 08 N
110070 DEPUTY CHIEF INVESTIGATOR PM 06 E
031900 DEPUTY CHIEF INVESTIGATOR PM 07 E
105070 DEPUTY CHIEF INVESTIGATOR PM 11 E
073701 DEPUTY CONSTABLE GS 23 N
039200 DEPUTY MEDICAL EXAMINER PM 33 E
065500 DIENER (ME) GS 10 N
057800 DIR.INFO. TECHNOLOGY PM 30 P
042401 DRAFTING TECHNICIAN GS 13 N
108000 DRUG COURT ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT GS 16 N
102970 ELECTIONS COORDINATOR PM 11 E
107030  ELECTIONS TRAINING COORDINATOR GS 28 N
106050 ENFORCEMENT PROGRAMS COORDINATOR GS 25 E
106060 ENGINEERING ASSOCIATE TECH GS 26 N
100301 EVIDENCE SPECIALIST GS 17 N
109050 EXECUTIVE ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT(SHERIFFS) GS 18 N
109060 EXECUTIVE ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER(SHERIFFS) PM 31 E
017403 EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT GS 24 E
015503 EXECUTIVE SECRETARY GS 22 N
105000 EXECUTIVE SECRETARY (P.D.) GS 24 N
013701 EXPUNGEMENT SPECIALIST GS 17 N
023301  FACILITIES MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR GS 30 E
109960 FACILITIES MANAGER PM 17 E
109490  FACILITIES SUPERINTENDENT PM 17 E
037701 FINANCIAL OPERATIONS MANAGER PM 26 E

EL PASO COUNTY POSITIONS

Page 3 of 8



JOB CODE

047000
104030
102400
110050
070201
109030
108010
102940
110450
102930
060301
019400
103050
019301
022000
006501
109320
110120
105030
109780
104060
104070
030301
030401
030501
069201
069901
005800
029300
106000
106010
102850
105090
109290
102800
109240
064600
109610
003400
017701

COUNTY OF EL PASO POSITIONS - JOB CODE LISTING ALPHABETICAL

FISCAL YEAR 2013
JOB TITLE

FLOATING COURT REPORTER
"FORENSIC ACCOUNTANT

FORENSIC PHOTOGRAPHER-ME

FORMAL BID BUYER

GATE ATTENDANT

GA/VA PROGRAM MANAGER

GA/VA SPECIALIST

GIS MANAGER

GIS MANAGER

GIS SPECIALIST (GEN. ADM.)

GIS SPECIALIST

GOLF COURSE SUPERINTENDENT

GOLF PROFESSIONAL

GOLF PRO SHOP SUPERVISOR

GRAND JURY BAILIFF

GRANT ACCOUNTING SUPERVISOR

GRANT ADMINISTRATOR

GROUNDSKEEPER

GROUNDSKEEPING MANAGER

HEAL PLANNING COORDINATOR

HEALTH INSPECTOR

HEALTH INSPECTOR SUPEVISOR

HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR, INTERMEDIATE

HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR, SENIOR

HELP DESK SUPERVISOR

HELP DESK SUPPORT TECHNICIAN

HOME ECONOMIST

HOUSING COORDINATOR(CD)

HR GENERALIST, ADVANCED

HR GENERALIST, INTERMEDIATE

HUMAN RESOURCES ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

HR MANAGER

HUMAN RESOURCES SUPERVISOR

HUMAN SVCS. TRANSP. COORD

INFRASTRUCTURE PROGRAM COORDINATOR

INTERN

INTERN

INTERNAL AUDITING SUPRV.

INTERNAL AUDITOR

EL PASO COUNTY POSITIONS
Page 4 of §

SCALE GRADE FLSA

PM

GS
GS
GS
PM
GS
PM
PM
GS
GS
PM
PM
GS
GS
PM
PM
GS
GS
PM
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
PM
PM

GS
GS
GS
PM
PM
GS
PM
PM
GF
IN
™M
PM

16

24
22
03
16
14
23
13
25
18
10
10
22
27
16
13
06
25
11
14
18
11
14
17
10
06
92
26
24
21
22
17
28
09
13
GF
SF
16
05

MOZZENZONZZZONMMZZZZZOZZONOZOZOZZnm2Zmn2Z 22 0m




COUNTY OF EL PASO POSITIONS - JOB CODE LISTING ALPHABETICAL
FISCAL YEAR 2013

JOB CODE . , JOB TITLE | SCALE GRADE FLSA
288001  INTERNAL AUDITOR, SENIOR PM 11 E
058000 INTERNET/INTRANET APL.MGR PM 25 E
020601 INTERPRETER PM 08 N
102302 INTERPRETER, SENIOR PM 13 N
110040 INVENTORY ANALYST GS 18 N
040601 INVENTORY BID TECHNICIAN GS 17 N
004301 INVENTORY CONTROL CLERK GS 09 N
014001 INVENTORY CONTROL CLERK, SENIOR GS 12 N
047801 INVENTORY CONTROL SUPERVISOR GS 18 E
110060 INVENTORY DATA LIAISON GS 17 N
023800 INVESTIGATOR - (ME) GS 17 N
071800 INVESTIGATOR - (TAX OFFICE-GRANT) GS 22 N
105050 INVESTIGATOR GS 27 N
110180  IT PROJECT MANAGER PM 22 N
110480  IT PROJECT MANAGER, INTERMEDIATE PM 17 E
110460  IT PROJECT MANAGER, SENIOR PM 20 E
110510 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (IT) TRAINER PM 06 N
012000 JURY COORDINATOR GS 18 N
032805 JURY HALL OFFICE MANAGER GS 22 N
102811 JUVENILE CASE MANAGER GS 16 N
063300 JUV. COURT REFEREE EX 31 E
069401 LAN SUPPORT SPECIALIST PM 09 N
070001 LAN SUPPORT SPECIALIST, SENIOR PM 14 E
007500 LAW LIBRARY ASSISTANT GS 10 N
083601 LAW LIBRARY MANAGER PM 09 E
073401 LAW LIBRARY TECHNICIAN GS 20 N
006401 LEAD MAIL/COPY ROOM OPERATOR GS 11 N
106070 LEAD PLANNER ‘ GS 28 N
077801 LEAGUE COORDINATOR PM 07 N
051701 LEGAL SECRETARY GS 14 N
051901 LEGAL SECRETARY INTERMEDIATE GS 17 N
059101 LEGAL SECRETARY, SENIOR GS 20 N
037101  LICENSE SPECIALIST , GS 12 N
044200 LIFEGUARDI GS 03 N
044300 LIFEGUARDII GS 04 N
054800 LIFEGUARD TRAINEE GS 02 N
106030  MAIL COPY ROOM OPERATOR GS 10 N
106020 MAIL COPY ROOM SUPERVISOR ‘ GS 13 N
027301 MAINFRAME PROGRAMMER PM 17 E
033201 MAINFRAME PROGRAMMER, SENIOR PM 22 E

EL PASQ COUNTY POSITIONS

Page 5 of 8



COUNTY OF EL PASO POSITIONS - JOB CODE LISTING ALPHABETICAL
FISCAL YEAR 2013

JOB CODE - JOBTITLE ' : SCALE GRADE FLSA
025300 MAINTENANCE FOREMAN GS 25 N
023601 MAINTENANCEMECHANIC ~~ 777~ GS§ — 18 N
068103 MAINTENANCE MECHANIC, SENIOR (FACILITIES MGT.) GS 24 N
068104 MAINTENANCE MECHANIC, SENIOR (ASCARATE) GS 18 N
109110 MAINTENANCE/WATER OPERATOR FOREMAN PM 09 N
102950 MAINTENANCE WORKER GS 06 N
022500 MARKETING&PUBLIC INFO. 92 E
030701 MECHANIC GS 17 N
066203 MECHANIC FOREMAN GS 28 N
030801 MECHANIC, SENIOR GS 19 N
102600 MED.SEC./TRANSCRIPTIONIST GS 10 N
109930 MENTAL HEALTH CONSULTANT-GF PM 12 E
110210 MHSS DIRECTOR EX 26 E
024005 MITIGATION SPECIALIST PM 12 E
065501 MORGUE SUPERVISOR GS 18 N
032000 MOTOR VEH.REG.&TLEDIR. PM 09 E
019303 NETWORK & SYSTEMS SPECIALIST PM 05 N
068900 NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR PM 14 E
110570 NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR, INTERM PM 14 E
057601 NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR, SENIOR PM 18 E
044900 NETWORK PLANNING MANAGER PM 26 E
109370 NETWORK SERVER & SYS. SPV PM 20 E
033101 NETWORK SYS. SPEC. SENIOR PM 10 N
024301 NUTRITION CENTER COORDINATOR GS 16 N
060000 OFFICE ADMIN./SUPPORT MGR PM 15 E
032800 OFFICE MANAGER GS 22 E
052801  OFFICE SPECIALIST GS 07 N
052901 OFFICE SPECIALIST, INTERMEDIATE GS 10 N
032901  QFFICE SPECIALIST, SENIOR GS 12 N
025801 OFFICE SUPERVISOR GS 18 N
041200 PARA-LEGAL PM 02 N
109220 PARKING GARAGE MANAGER PM 02 E
032101 PARK MAINTENANCE WORKER GS 06 N
007901 PARK MAINTENANCE WORKER, INTERMEDIATE GS. 08 N
033801 PARK MAINTENANCE WORKER, SENIOR GS 12 N
109980 PARKS MANAGER PM 17 E
106090 PAYROLL SPECIALIST GS 23 N
025100 PAYROLL SUPERVISOR PM 16 E
107040 PERSONNEL MANAGER PM 18 E
005001 POOL MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN GS 13 N

EL PASO COUNTY POSITIONS
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COUNTY OF EL PASO POSITIONS - JOB CODE LISTING ALPHABETICAL
FISCAL YEAR 2013

JOBCODE _ JOB TITLE SCALE GRADE FLSA
044800 POOL MANAGER GS 1 N
031100 PROBATE CT. INVESTIGATOR PM 09 E
025700 PROBATE ADMINSTROR/AUDTR PM 14 E
027500  PROBATE ASSISTANTI PM 07 E
109600  PROBATE MASTER PM 31 E
058301  PROBATION OFFICER PM 01 N
044602  PROGRAM ADMINISTRATOR (GRANT) PM 02 N
056801 PROGRAM MANAGER PM 09 E
102880 PROJECT ADMINISTRATOR PM 13 E
100200  PROJECT COORDINATOR GS 18 N
108050  PROJECT COORDINATOR-MENTOR PM 09 E
004200 PROGRAM COORD. PM 10 E
056801 PROGRAM MANAGER PM 09 E
076600  PUBLIC AFFAIRS OFFICER PM 13 E
109070  PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER(SHERIFFS) PM 06 E
109620  PUBLIC POLICY DIRECTOR PM 15 E
109990  PURCHASING FOREMAN GS 18 E
109970  PURCHASING UTILITY CLERK GS 10 N
109850 QUALITY ASSURANCE/OPERATIONS SUPERVISOR PM 25 N
079800 RD.CONSTRUCTION INSPECTOR GS 18 N
062500 RECORDS MGMT. ADMINISTRATOR PM 09 E
110140  REG. BORDER PROSECUTOR GF GF E
109120  RELIGIOUS MINISTRIES COORDINATOR GS 21 N
110020 ROAD AND BRIDGE MANAGER PM 24 E
079800 ROAD CONSTRUCTION, INSPECTOR GS 18 N
066100 ROAD SUPERINTENDENT PM 11 E
107010  SENIOR PROBATION OFFICER PM 04 N
110130  SENIOR TELECOMMUNCATIONS/PROJECT MANAGER PM 20 E
102826  SENIOR VEHICLE TITLE EXAMINER GS 16 N
109550  SERVICE COORDINATOR GS 20 N
068200  SOCIAL WORKER (PD) GF 84 N
049200  SOCIAL WORKER(BACHELORS) PM 05 N
024000  SOCIAL WORKER(MASTERS) PM 12 E
110490  SOFTWARE SPECIALIST PM 06 E
110500 SOFTWARE SPECIALIST, SENIOR PM 10 E
110030  SPECIAL EVENTS COORDINATOR PM 07 N
071700  SR. CONSTRUCTION INSPECTOR GS 25 N
027400  SUPERVISOR (DA) GS 20 N
110610 SUPPORT SERVICES SPECIALIST | GS 18 NE
110590  SUPPORT TECHNICIAN PM 05  NE

EL PASO COUNTY POSITIONS
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COUNTY OF EL PASO POSITIONS - JOB CODE LISTING ALPHABETICAL
FISCAL YEAR 2013

JOB CODE ' - JOBTITLE. - SCALE GRADE FLSA
110600 SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR PM 09 E
074101 TELECOMMUNICATIONS MANAGER PM— 15 B
102809 TELECOMMUNICATIONS TECH. APPRENTICE GS 19 N
045301 TELECOMMUNICATIONS TECHNICIAN GS 28 E
109530 TEEN COURT PROGRAM ADMINISTRATOR PM 2 N
028701 TRAFFIC OPERATIONS SPECIALIST GS 12 N
106080 TREASURY SPECIALIST GS 21 N
050800 TREASURY SUPERVISOR PM 16 E
030001 TRUCK DRIVER GS 07 N
030101 TRUCK DRIVER, INTERMEDIATE GS 10 N
030201 TRUCK DRIVER, SENIOR GS 13 N
107080  UTILITY PURCHASING CLERK GS 10 N
014401 VEHICLE TITLE CLERK GS 09 N
003601  VEHICLE TITLE CLERK, INTERMEDIATE GS 11 N
047701  VEHICLE TITLE CLERK, SENIOR GS 13 N
075601  VEHICLE TITLE EXAMINER GS 14 N
110540 VETERANS PROGRAM DIRECTOR PM 13 N
062601  VICTIM ADVOCATE GS 16 N
109380  VISITATION SPECIALIST GS 10 N
109460  VISITATION SPECIALIST SUPERVISOR GS 19 N
053600 VIT ENFORCEMENT DIRECTOR PM 14 E
109250 VOTER REGISTRATION MANAGER GS 28 E
034301 VOTING EQUIPMENT SERVICE TECHNICIAN GS 17 N
100400 WATER SYSTEM OPERATOR GS 29 N
105020 WEB DESIGNER/DEVELOPER PM 09 E
019000 WEBMASTER PM 13 E
021001 WEBSITE WRITER GS 21 N
050101 WELDER GS 17 N
070902 WORKERS COMPENSATION SPECIALIST, SENIOR PM 09 E
109650 WTCSC ACCOUNTING SUPERVISOR PM 16 E
102824 YOUTH COORDINATOR PM 02 E
110200  YOUTH SERVICES MANAGER PM 12 E
074301 ZONING / COMPLIANCE INSPECTOR GS 18 N

EL PASO COUNTY POSITIONS
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DEPARTMENT HEAD POSITIONS - JOB CODE LISTING ALPHABETICAL
FISCAL YEAR 2013

JOB CODE - JOB TITLE ' SCALE GRADE FLSA -
081800 ASSOCIATE JUDGE EX 31 E
080900 CHIEF TECHNOLOGY OFFICER EX 36 E
082301 TELECOMMUNICATIONS DIRECTOR EX 19 E
080300 COUNTY AUDITOR EX 34 E
080400 COUNTY CRT. ADMINISTRATOR EX 14 E
080100 COUNTY EXTENSION AGENT 92 E
080500 COUNTY PURCH. AGENT . EX 24 E
083700 ASSOC.JDG./CRIM.MAGISTATE EX 31 E
081400 ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATOR EX 21 E
083800 EX, DIRECTOR-D.R.O. EX 30 E
083500 EX.DIR.-COUN.OF JUDGES EX 28 E
081600 DIR.-FAMILY &COMM.SERVICES EX 26 E
105080 HUMAN RESOURCES DIRECTOR EX 33 E
082000 PARKS & RECREATION DIRECTOR EX 29 " E
082100 CHIEF MEDICAL EXAMINER EX 40 E
110000 PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR EX 33 E

DEPARTMENT HEAD POSITIONS
Page 1 of 1



ELECTED OFFICIAL POSITIONS - JOB CODE LISTING ALPHABETICAL
FISCAL YEAR 2013

JOBCODE - -~ JOBTITLE - ' - SCALE GRADE FLSA
091400 CHIEF JUSTICE 99 E
090000 CONSTABLE 99 E
090100 COUNTY ATTORNEY 99 E
090200 -—COUNTY CLERK . 90 E--
090300 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 99 E
090400 COUNTY COURT JUDGE , 99 E
090500 COUNTY JUDGE _ 99 E
090700 COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE 99 E
090800 DISTRICT ATTORNEY 99 E
090900 DISTRICT CLERK 99 E
091000 DISTRICT JUDGE 99 E
091100 JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 99 E
091500 PROBATE JUDGE 99 E
091300 TAX ASSESSOR/COLLECTOR , 99 E
108030  VISITING JUDGE 99 E

ELECTED OFFICIAL POSITIONS
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ATTORNEY POSITIONS - JOB CODE LISTING ALPHABETICAL
FISCAL YEAR 2013

I JOB CODE JOB TITLE SCALE GRADE FLSA
037800 CHIEF LEGAL OFFICER AT 05 E
067000 1ST. ASSISTANT AT 05 E
I 067500 DIVISION/UNIT CHIEF AT 04 E
082700 PUBLIC DEFENDER AT 06 E
I 066900 SR. TRIAL ATTORNEY AT 02 E
066800 TRIAL ATTORNEY AT 01 E
I 067400 TRIAL TEAM CHIEF AT 03 E
I ATTORNEY POSITIONS
Page 1 of 1



EL PASO COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE POSITIONS - JOB CODE LISTING ALPHABETICAL
FISCAL YEAR 2013

045601 ACCOUNT CLERK GS 13 N
036501 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT GS 14 N
002301 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT, INTERMEDIATE GS 16 N
009602 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT, SENIOR GS 20 N
110380 . ANIMAL CONTROL OFFICER -~ S GS — - 13 N
110220 BOND & INMATE TRUST (B.1.T) MANAGER PM 16 E
110230 BUDGET OPERATIONS MANAGER PM 18 E
012400 CHIEF DEPUTY SHERIFF 80 N
017900 CHIEF PROS.- TASK FORCE 84 E
001800  CIV.EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN 10 N
110240  CIVILIAN COMM. SPEC. MANAGER PM 10 E
110410 CIVILIAN COMMUNICATIONS SPEC./SHIFT SUPERVISOR GS 25 N
110390  CIVILIAN COMM. SPECIALIST GS 20 N
110400  CIVILIAN COMM. SPECIALIST/TRAINEE GS 16 N
110300  CIVILIAN EVIDENCE CLERK GS 15 N
035300 CLERK/ANALYST (ISC) 84 N
038500 COMMANDER 80 N
109900 COMMUNICATIONS MANAGER 04 E
045400 COMPUTER PROGRAMMER(SO) 05 E
110290 COMPUTER SUPPORT SPECIALIST PM 09 N
110420 CT COORD./DATA ENTRY GS 11 N
110430 CRTHSE SECURITY OFFICER GS 12 N
044700 CRIME ANLYST.SUP.SPECLST. 10 N
110350 CRIME SCENE INVESTIGATOR GS 25 N
110440 CRIME SCENE UNIT SUPERVISOR GS 29 N
110550 CRIME VICTIMS LIAISON PM 09 N
110360  CRIME VICTIMS SPECIALIST (SO) GS 23 N
109510 CRIME VICTIM'S SPECIALIST-GF 84 N
024900 DEPUTY SHERIFF 80 N
014300 DETECTIVE 80 N
015400 DETENTION LIEUTENANT 70 N
014600 DETENTION OFFICER 70 N
109340 DETENTION OFFICER TRAINEE 70 N
014700 DETENTION SERGEANT 70 N
007600 DIRECTOR(ISC) 84 E
110250 ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS SPECIALIST LEAD GS 24 N
110310 ELECTRONIC TECHNICIAN GS 16 N
110470 EXECUTIVE ADM. OFFICER 32 PM E
006300 FISCAL ADMINSTR.(ISC) 84 N
061400 FLOOR CONTROL OFFICER 70 N
110260 FOOD SERVICE BAKER ‘ GS 15 N
110270  FOOD SERVICE COOK GS 14 N
110280 FOOD SERVICE LEADER GS 21 N
110330 FOOD SERVICE MANAGER PM 09 E

EL PASO COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE POSITIONS
Page 1 of 4



EL PASO COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE POSITIONS - JOB CODE LISTING ALPHABETICAL
FISCAL YEAR 2013

I 058800 GRANT PROGRAM MANAGER 10
110370  INDIGENCY SPECIALIST GS 13

003100 INSTRUCTOR (SO) 10

l 063700 INTELLIGENCE ANALYST (ISC) 84
014001 INVENTORY CONTROL CLERK, SENIOR GS 12

110340 LATENT FINGERPRINT EXAMINER GS 20

I 022600 LEGAL SECRETARY (TF) 07
026200 LIEUTENANT 80

l 030701 MECHANIC GS 17
052300 NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR (ISC) 84

020900 NETWORK/COMP.SUPRV.(SO) 06

l 032800 OFFICE MANAGER GS 22
052901  OFFICE SPECIALIST, INTERMEDIATE GS 10

025801 QFFICE SUPERVISOR GS 18

I 058400 PARALEGAL (SO) 10
109270 PROGRAM COORDINATOR 84

I 109280 PROGRAM DIRECTOR 84
067800  PUBLIC INFO.OFFICER (SO) 06

107050  SENIOR RESEARCH ANALYST 11

I 014500 SERGEANT 80
091200 SHERIFF 99

063701  SUPERVISOR INTELIGENCE ANALYST (ISC) 84

l 021700 TDCJ COORD.CLERK (SO) 06
110320 TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE SPECIALIST GS 11

l 109350 VAWA TRAINER-GF 84
109470  VICTIM SVCS. INT./TRANS. SPECIALIST-GF 84

ZZZZZ>pZZOmMmMZZZOmMZZZZZZZZZ?Z
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EL PASO COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE POSITIONS - JOB CODE LISTING ALPHABETICAL
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EL PASO COUNTYSHERIFF 'S OFFICE POSITIONS - JOB CODE LISTING ALPHABETICAL
FISCAL YEAR 2013

GS 12 N
GS 22 E
GS 10 N
GS 18 N
GS 17 N
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Page 4 of 4



JUVENILE PROBATION POSITIONS - JOB CODE LISTING ALPHABETICAL
FISCAL YEAR 2013

JOB CODE

100600
000200

000400 -

023100
101600
080200
109300
110650
108040
070800
109830
029700
029800
029800
052000
107070
109130
032300
109160
109140
028700
015200
102200
015300
060500
068300
109840
109590
076300
101500
101501
109670
103020
110110
103010
017500
025900
012500
056400
058600
101400
057000

JOB TITLE

ACCOUNTING CLERK Il
ACCTING.CLERK | (JP)
ADMIN--ASSISTANT(JP)

BLDG. ENGINEER (JP)

CASE MANAGER (JPD)

CHIEF JUV. PROBATION OFF.
CLINICAL THERAPIST

CLINICAL SERVICES DIRECTCR
CLINICAL UNIT SUPERVISOR
COMM.SERV.TECH. (JPD)

CONTRACT COORDINATOR

COOK | JPD

COOK Il (ASST. HEAD COOK)

COOK Il (HEAD COOK)

COUNSELOR (JP)

COURT INTERPRETER

CUSTODIAN

DATA ENTRY CLK.JPD (SYSTEMS CLERK)
DEPUTY CHIEF OF JUV. SVCS.
DEPUTY CHIEF/FINAN.&OPERA
DETENTION ADMIN.ASSIST.JP

DIR DET&SUPPORT SVC (JP)

DIR. OF INFO. TECH. & REC

DIR.OF CHALLENGE

DIR.OF INTAKE/CT.SERVICES

DIR.OF PROB.SERVICES JPD (FIELD/COURT)
DIRECTOR OF SPECIAL PROGRAMS
DIVERSIONARY PROGRAM COORDINATOR
DRUG/MODEL COURT COORD.

FIELD COMPL. OFFICER

FIELD COMPL. OFFICER UNIT COORD.
FINANCIAL SERVICES MANAGER
GENERAL COUNSEL EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT
INTAKE SPECIALIST

JJAEP ADMINISTRATOR
JUV.CORRS.OFFICER JPD

JUV.DET. OFFICER

JUV.DET.TEAM LDR.

MAINT. ASSISTANT

MAINT.TECH. JPD

PO DRUG COURT

PROB. OFFICER AFTERCARE

SCALE GRADE FLSA

JUVENILE PROBATION POSITIONS

Page 1 0f 2
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JUVENILE PROBATION POSITIONS - JOB CODE LISTING ALPHABETICAL

055100
054700
054600
102801
030900
032200
110530
038600
035700
109630
007300
169310
109660
042900
042700
043300
042600
0198800
110150
024200
038100
102810
107090
043400

FISCAL YEAR 2013

PROB. OFFICER CHALLENGE
PROB. OFFICER ISP

PROB. OFFICER SHOCAP

PROB. OFFICER-SEX OFFEND.

PROBATION OFFICER

PROBATION OFFICER TECH.
RECEPTIONIST

SECRETARY CHALLENGE

SECRETARY JPD

SECURITY SUPERVISOR (PART-TIME)
SENIOR COUNSELOR(JPD)

SENIOR PROG./ANALYST

SERVICE COORDINATOR (DRUG COURT)-G.FUNDED
SR. JUV. DETENTION OFF.
SR.CORRECTIONS OFFICER JP
SR.PROB.OFF.FIELD/COURT
SR.PROB.OFFICER INTAKE

TEAM LEADER JPD (CHALLENGE)

TEAM LEADER-COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT
TITLE IV CSE.MGR.ASST.

TITLE IVE CASE MANAGER

TITLE IV-E COORDINATOR
TRAINING/COMPLIANCE OFFICER
TRAINING/RESEARCH COORD,

JUVENILE PROBATION POSITIONS

Page 2 of 2
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ADULT PROBATION POSITIONS - JOB CODE LISTING ALPHABETICAL

JOB CODE
035500
109170
110670

018600
046300
110660
102821
1020000
048900
100902
109720
109760
109810
110080
065600
010200
102805
102804
002600
010900
012800
013400
079200
059000
109880
109890
110640
101100
050000

© 109750
109870
081500
102200
109800
049300
001900
103040
109200
110520
075900
102802
079000
110100

FISCAL YEAR 2013

- JOB TITLE
ACCOUNTING CLERK (AP)
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
CASE AIDE (TECHNICIAN)

CASELOAD TECH. (AP) B
CASEWORKER

CASEWORKER (MONITOR)
CASEWORKER/COUNSELOR

CIVILIAN COMM. SPEC/SHF. SUPERVISOR
CLERK (AP)

COGNITIVE INST.CORR.SPEC.

COGNITIVE INST/RESIDENTIAL MONITOR II
DIR. COMMUNITY RELATIONS
COMMUNITY RELATIONS TECHNICIAN
COMMUNITY SERVICE TEAM LEADER
COMM. SERVICE TECN. (AP)

COOK (AP)

COORDINATOR OF EDUCATION & TRAINING
COORD. PROGRAM SERVICES
CORRECTIONAL SPEC. (AP)

COUNSELOR (AP)

COUNSELOR /COMM. SRVCS.

COUNSELOR TEAM LEADER AP
COUNSELOR/CORRS. SPCLIST.

COURIER (AP)

CSTC COMPLIANCE COORDINATOR

CSTC DATA ENTRY TECNICIAN

CSTS ADMINISTRATOR

CSTS TECHNICIAN

DATA ENTRY MANAGER (AP)

DEPUTY DIRECTOR

DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF TREATMENT SERVICES
DIRECTOR ADULT PROBATION

DIR, OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & RECORDS
DIR. OF PROGRAMS & OPRTNS

DIVISION DIRECTOR

DPO (AP)

DPO SURVEILLANCE

DPO - MENTAL HEALTH COORDINATOR
DRILL INSTRUCTOR

DRUG CT. COUNSELOR

DRUG CT. COUNSELOR INTERN

DRUG CT. PROG.DIRECTOR

DWI COUNSELOR

ADULT PROBATION POSITIONS
Page 10of 3

$CALE GRADE
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
~AP- 93 -
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
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AP 93
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AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 93
AP 03

FLSA
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016600
013300
040300
020000
072000
049000
023500
018700
100800
110620
045700
100903
021500
109920
026600
102815
006200
021900
109500
049900
050500
102819
109860
004700
102801
109790
078900
049500
109770
013200
109710
109690
109700
048100
000700
109540
039800
068400
077000
040100
076200
073100
025400
073000

FISCAL YEAR 2013

EDUCATION SPEC. (AP)
EMPLOYMENT SPEC. (AP)

EXECUTIVE ASSIST.(AP)

FIELD SUPERVISOR (AP)

FIELD SUPRV./AMBASSADOR
FIN/PURCH CLERK (AP)

FISCAL MANAGER (AP))

FOOD SVC. SUPRV. (AP)

GRAFITTI WIPEQOUT TECHN.

HUMAN RESOURCES ADMINISTRATOR
H.R TECHNICIAN (AP)

HUMAN RESOURCES SPCLIST.

INTAKE TECHNICIAN

INTERIM SUPERVISOR

INTERSTATE COMPACT ASST.
INTERSTATE COMPACT CASEWORKER
INTERSTATE COMPACT TECH.
INVESTIGATOR (AP

ITD LIASON

JIMS OPERATOR(AP)

OFFICER IN CHARGE (AP)

PRE-TRIAL RELEASE CLERK
PRE-TRIAL SERVICES COMPLIANCE COORDINATOR
PRE-TRIAL TECHNICIAN

PROBATION OFFICER-SEX OFFENDER
PROGRAM SERVICES TECH.

PROGRAM & STAFF DEVELOPER

PTI CASEWORKER (AP)

RECORDS CLERK

RESIDENTIAL SUPRV. (AP)
RESIDENTIAL MONITOR /COMM. SVCS.
RESIDENTIAL MONITOR I
RESIDENTIAL MONITOR II
RESTUTUTION TECHNICIAN
SECRETARY (AP)
SECRETARY/TECHNICIAN

SENIOR D.P.O.

SR.FIELD SUPRYV. (AP)

SUB.ABUSE COUNSELOR(AP)
SUPERVISOR (AP)

TAIP CNSLR.INT.ASSESSOR

TAIP COUNSELOR

TAIP COUNSELOR INTERN(AP)

TAIP COUNSELOR TM.LEADER

ADULT PROBATION POSITIONS
Page2of3

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
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AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
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AP
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AP
AP
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AP
AP
AP
AP

AP
AP
AP
AP

ADULT PROBATION POSITIONS - JOB CODE LISTING ALPHABETICAL

93
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93
93
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93
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93
93
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93
93
93
93
93
93
93
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102827
067600
036900
102803
109480
102822
110630
078700
078800
009000
033500

ADULT PROBATION POSITIONS - JOB CODE LISTING ALPHABETICAL

FISCAL YEAR 2013

TAIP FACILITATOR

TAIP SCRNING. TEAM LEADER
TAIP SCRNING.TECH. (AP)

TAIP TREATMENT TEAM LEADER
TEAM LEADER - ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES -
TECHNICIAN

TLETS/FLASH ADMINISTRATOR
TRAINING COORDINATOR AP
TRAINING TECHNICIAN AP
TRANSPORTATION SPCLST.AP
VOCA TECHNICIAN (AP)

ADULT PROBATION POSITIONS
Page 3 of 3

AP
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AP
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AP

93
93
93
93

- 93

93
93
93
93
93
93

Z ZZmZZ2Z

2 z Z z

\
\



STAFFING TABLE

FISCAL YEAR 2013
TABLE OF CONTENTS
FUND PAGE |
INDEX TYPE DEPARTMENT NUMBER

008THCOURT GF  Eighth Court of Appeals 1
034THDC GF 34th District Court 2
0415TDC GF 41st District Court 3
065THDC GF 65th District Court 4
120THDC GF 120th District Court 5
168THDC GF 168th District Court 6
171STDC GF 171st District Court 7
205THDC GF 205th District Court 8.
210THDC GF 210th District Court 9
243RDDC GF 243rd District Court 10
327THDC GF 327th District Court 11
346THDC GF 346th District Court 12
383RDDC GF 383rd District Court 13
384THDC GF 384th District Court 14
388THDC GF 388th District Court 15
409THDC GF 409th District Court 16
448THDC GF 448th District Court 17
ADACOOQRD GF ADA Coordinator 18
AGRICULTURAL GF Agrilife Extension 19
ANIMALCONTRL - GF Animal Control 20
ASCARATE GF Ascarate Regional County Park 21
ASSOCCPSCRT GF Associate CPS Court 22
ASSOCFAMCRT1 GF  Associate Family Court 1 23
ASSOCFAMCRT2 GF Associate Family Court 2 24
ASSOCFAMCRT4 GF Associate Family court 4 25
AUDITCR GF County Auditor 26-27
BCMH GF Border Children's Mental Health 28
CA GF  County Attorney 29-30
CAEMERGENCE GF County Attorney Health Netwrok 31
CARETGH GF County Attorney-RETGH Legal 32
CATEENCRT GF County Attorney Teen Court Coordinator 33
CATEENCRT2 GF County Attorney Teen Court coordinator 2 34
CcCl GF County Court at Law Number 1 35
CcC2 GF County Court at Law Number 2 36
Ccc3 GF County Court at Law Number 3 37
Cc4 GF County Court at Law Number 4 38
CCs GF County Court at Law Number 5 39
CCé GF County Court at Law Number 6 40
cCc7 GF County Court at Law Number 7 41
CCCRIMFEECOL GF County Clerk Criminal Fee Collections 42
CCJUDGES GF  County Court at Law Judges 43
CCMJUDGES GF  County Criminal Magistrate Judges 44
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CCRIMC1 GF County Criminal Court at Law Number 1

CCRIMC2 GF  County Criminal Court at Law Number 2 46
CCRIMC3 GF County Criminal Court at Law Number 3 47
CCRIMC4 GF County Criminal Court at Law Number 4 48
CDP GF Consclidated Data Processing 49-50
CNTYCLERK GF County Clerk 51-52
CNTYCLKRMP SR County Clerk Records Mgmt & Preservation 52
CNTYTPROM SR County Tourist Promation 54
COMINMPROFIT SR Commissary Inmate Profit 55
COMMISSNER1 GF Commissioner Precinct Number 1 56
COMMISSNER?Z2 GF Commissioner Precinct Number 2 57
COMMISSNERS3 GF Commissioner Precinct Number 3 58
COMMISSNER4 GF Commissioner Precinct Number 4 59
COMMSVCS GF Family and Community Services 60
CONSTABLE1 GF Constable Precinct Number 1 61
CONSTABLE2 GF Constable Precinct Number 2 62
CONSTABLE3 GF Constable Precinct Number 3 63
CONSTABLE4 GF Constable Precinct Number 4 64
CONSTABLES GF Constable Precinct Number 5 65
CONSTABLEG GF Constable Precinct Number 6 66
CONSTABLE? GF Constable Precinct Number 7 67
COUNdL GF Council of judges Administration 68
COUNTYJUDGE GF County Judge 69
COURTADMIN GF County Court at Law Administration 70
CRIMDC1 GF Criminal District Court No. 1 71
DA GF District Attorney 72-76
DISTCLERK GF District Clerk 77-79
DISTCLKRMP SR District Cierk Records Mgmt & Preservation 80
DJUDGESAL GF District Judge Salary Supplement 81
DOMESTICRELA GF Domestic Relations 82
ELECTIONS GF Elections 83
EMONWATER EP East Mantana Water Project 84
FACILITIES GF Facilities Management 85-86
FAMILYPROTEC SR Family Protection Fund 87
GADMINRB SR General and Administrative R&B 88
GASSISTANCE GF General Assistance 89
GOLFCOURSE GF Ascarate Golf Course 90
HUMANRES GF Human Resources 91
INDDEFENSEEN GF Indigent Defense Enhancement 92
JP1 GF Justice of the Peace Number 1 93
JP2 GF Justice of the Peace Number 2 94
JP3 GF Justice of the Peace Number 3 a5
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JPDCOMMBASED GF  JPD Community Based GF 101
JUVCHALL GF Juv Prob Challenge GF 102-103
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JUVCOURTREFE GF  Juvenile Court Referee 105
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LAWLIBRARY SR Law Library 111
MAGISTRATEI GF  Criminal Law Magistrate [ 112
MEDICALEXAM GF Medical Examiner 113
MHSSALIVIANE GF Mental Health - Contracts 114
MHSSJPD GF Mental Health - JPD Rollover 115
NUTRITIONADM GF Nutrition Admin 116
PARKING GF  Parking Garage-Maint & Qperations 117
PLAN&DEVELOP GF Planning & Development 118
PROBATE GF Probate Court 119
PROBATECRT2 GF Probate Court 2 120
PROBJUDSUP1 SR Probate Court 1 Judiciary Support 121
PROBJUDSUPZ SR Probate Court 2 Judiciary Support 122
PROJFUTURE GF Project Future - EPWBA 123
PROTORDERCRT GF Protective Order Court 124
PUBLICDEFEND GF Public Defender 125-127
PURCHASING GF  Purchasing 128
RECORDSMGMT SR County Records Mgmt & Preservation 129
ROADBRIDGES SR Roads and Bridges 130-132
RURALPARKS GF  Rural Parks 133
SEWAGEINSPEC GF On-Site Sewage Inspectors 134
SHERIFFACADT GF Sheriff Academy Training GF 135
SHERIFFCID GF Sheriff CID Enforcement 136-138
SHERIFFDETEN GF  Sheriff Detention Facility 139-150
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SHERIFFLAW GF Sheriff Law Enforcement 151-174
SHERIFFPATRL GF  Sheriff Patrol 175-179
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SHERIFFSTATE SR Sheriff State Forfeiture 181
SHERTRAINEE GF SHERIFF TRAINEE BACKFILL 182
SPECIALDA SR DA Special Account 183
SPORTSPARK GF Sportspark 184
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